
Community/Technical Colleges 

 

 

Community/Technical Colleges Location  Degree(s) that can utilize a T.E.A.C.H. WV 
Scholarship  

College Contact  

Eastern WV Community and Technical 
College  
www.eastern.wvnet.edu  
 
 
 

Moorefield, WV  
 
 
 
 

Associate in Applied Science (A.A.S.)                            
Early Childhood Development  
 
 
 

Debra Backus  
304-434-8000 x258  
dbackus@eastern.wvnet.edu  
 
 

Kanwaha Valley Community & 
Technical College 
www.kvctc.edu 

Charleston, WV Associate in Applied Science (A.A.S.) 
Early Childhood Development 

Kim Sovine 
304-414-4446 
ksovine@kvctc.edu 

Mountwest Community and Technical 
College  
www.mctc.edu  

Huntington, WV   Associate in Applied Science (A.A.S.)                           
Early Childhood Education  

Sarah Dick  
304-696-3180  
crouse@mctc.edu  

Pierpont Community and Technical 
College  
www.pierpont.edu  

Fairmont, WV  Associate of Applied Science (A.A.S.)                                 
Early Childhood  
  

Barbara Pavel-Alvarez  
304-367-4848  
balvarez@fairmontstate.edu  

Southern WV Community and 
Technical College  
www.southernwv.edu  

Williamson, WV   Associate Degree                                                                
Early Childhood Development Program  

Mary Hamilton  
304-236-7621  
marymh@southern.wvnet.edu  

WV Northern Community College  
www.wvncc.edu  

Wheeling, WV  
Weirton, WV  
New Martinsville, 
WV  

Associate of Applied Science (A.A.S.)  
Early Childhood: Care and Education  

Kathy Herrington  
304-233-5900 x8872  
kherrington@wvncc.edu  

WVU Parkersburg  
www.wvup.edu  

Parkersburg, WV  Associate of Applied Science (A.A.S.)                          
Early Childhood Development  

Amy Wolfe  
304-424-8000 x430  
Amy.wolfe@mail.wvu.edu  

WVU Potomac State College 
www.potomacstatecollege.edu 

Keyser, WV A.A. Birth Through Pre-K Early Childhood Education Beth Little 
304-788-6815 
Belittle@mail.wvu.edu 



 

4 Year Colleges/Universities 

 

4 year Colleges/Universities Location  Degree(s) that can utilize a T.E.A.C.H. WV 
Scholarship  

College Contact  

Concord University 
www.concord.edu 

Athens, WV Bachelor of Science (B.S.) 
Early Childhood Special Education (PreK-K) 

 
Bachelor of Science (B.S.) 
Early Education (PreK-K) endorsement of the 
Elementary Education K-6 degree 

Andrea Campbell 
304-384-5362 
acampbell@concord.edu 

Glenville State College 
www.glenville.edu 

Glenville, WV Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) 
Early Education (Prek-K) endorsement of the 
Elementary Education K-6 degree 

Connie Stout 
304-462-7361 x6209 
Connie.stout@glenville.edu 

Marshall University 
www.marshall.edu 

Huntington, WV Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) 
Early Childhood Education 
 
 
Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) 
Early Edcuation (Prek-K) endorsement of the 
Elementary Education K-6 degree 

Janet Dozier 
304-696-3102 
Dozier2@marshall.edu 
 
Mary Jo Graham 
304-696-6478 
graham@marshall.edu 
 

West Liberty University 
www.westliberty.edu 

West Liberty, WV Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) 
Early Education (PreK-K) endorsement of the 
Elementary Education K-6 degree 

Dr. Keeley Camden 
304-336-8247 
kcamden@westliberty.edu 
 
Mary Brown 
304-336-8241 
mbrown@westliberty.edu 

West Virginia University 
www.wvu.edu 

Morgantown, WV Bachelor of Science (B.S.) 
Child Development and Family Studies Birth 
Through Pre-Kindergarten Early Childhood 

Bobbie Warash 
304-293-3110 
bwarash@wvu.edu 
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